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6thUThFest of UkaTarsadia University - 12-14th Feb 2020 

Fine Arts Committee 
Over All 
Coordinator 

Mr. Sachin Gupta 

MrVilesh Bilimoria    

 

sachin.gupta@utu.ac.in 

vilesh.bilimoria@utu.ac.in 

8347775985 

9825699007 

 

Event Coordinator Email 

Rangoli Art Ar Khushboo Jani  

Mr. Dipen Desai 

khushboo.jani@utu.ac.in, 

dipen.hdesai@utu.ac.in 

Mehndi Ms. 

DinjalWadiwalaMrViles

h Bilimoria  

dinjal.wadiwala@utu.ac.in 

vilesh.bilimoria@utu.ac.in 

On the Spot Painting Mr Keyur Surati               

Ms. Trupti Chauhan 

keyur.surati@utu.ac.in   

trupti.chauhan281@gmail.com 

Collage Making Ms. Kinjal Mistree           

Ms. Krishnal Mali 

kinjal.mistree@utu.ac.in  

Cartooning Mr Vikram Patel  

Ms. Sonam Gandhi 

vikram.patel@utu.ac.in,  

sonam.gandhi@utu.ac.in 

Spot Photography MrKrutarth Patel Mr. 

Bhargav Patel 

krutarth.patel@utu.ac.in 

bhargav.dpatel@utu.ac.in 

Poster Making Mr Vikram Rajai               

Mr. Naitik Patel 

vikram.rajai@utu.ac.in, 

naitik.patel@utu.ac.in  



6th UThfest 2020 

 

Page 2 of 2 
 

Installation ArKshiteej Bhatt  

Ar Meet Panchal 

Mr. MaulikKakdia 

kshiteej.bhatt@utu.ac.in, 

meet.panchal@utu.ac.in, 

maulik.kakadiya@utu.ac.in 

Clay Modeling  MrVilesh Bilimoria   

 Ms. Jemisha Mistry 

vilesh.bilimoria@utu.ac.in, 

jemisha.mistry@utu.ac.in 

Exhibition* ArKshiteej Bhatt  

Mr Vikram Rajai 

kshiteej.bhatt@utu.ac.in,, 

vikram.rajai@utu.ac.in 

 




